Features
• Low Cost
• Low Loss
• Fast
• Wide Range
• High Resolution
• High Reliability
• Easy to Use

WindowsTM GUI software.
Mechanical  Dimensions (Unit: mm) (1200ps version)
Ordering Information
MDTD- 0 1
 Type Wavelength Minimum Step Package Fiber Type  Jumper cable* Max Delay Connector
 Motorized=01
488=4
532=5
650=6
780=7
850=8
980=9
1060=1
1310=3
1550=C
2000=2
Special=0
8fs=1
Special=0
standard=1
special=0
SMF-28=1
Hi1060=2
PM250=B
50/125=5
62.5/125=6
Special=0
2mm jacket=2
3mm jacket=4
900um loose
tube=3
Special=0
330ps=1
660ps=2
1200ps=3
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
LC/APC=8
Special=0
*: Default is 1 pair of jumper cable, each 1m length, both ends with same connector type as on box panel
    Use “0” for special need and describe all details clearly in order.
(SM, PM, MM, Bidirectional)
Left side panel
Right side panelFront panel
Top panel
IN OUT
Note: The shorter dimension of package is under development, please check
it frequently.